G.N. 820 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

72732647  ABLE SUCCESS (HK) TRADING LIMITED BLRL () & 5 TR A
72759069 BELT AND ROAD (HK) INT'L INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT — R (AR B S E S
GROUP LIMITED EEARAS

33309659 Company Registration Number 0831272 Limited AFEEAMERSE 0831272 AR
AH]

C1072474 Company Registration Number 1072474 Limited AEIEEMERESE 1072474 AR
S|

C1119634 Company Registration Number 1119634 Limited INEIEEMERSR 1119634 AR
|

37957488 Company Registration Number 1133708 Limited oNEEEERSE 1133708 AR
sl

38054831  Company Registration Number 1140977 Limited ATEIREMERSE 1140977 AR
AH

(C1207508  Company Registration Number 1207508 Limited AEEEMERSE 1207508 AR
S|

C1250606  Company Registration Number 1250606 Limited \j FEftRSE 1250006 AR

A

C1311211 Company Registration Number 1311211 Limited NEIFEMERSE 1311211 AR
AH

C1322544  Company Registration Number 1322544 Limited ANEIFERTE 1322544 AR
AH

C1337416  Company Registration Number 1337416 Limited ANEEEMERTE 1337416 HIR
AH

50701432 Company Registration Number 1340140 Limited AHEEEERSE 1340140 AR
AH

C1349359  Company Registration Number 1349359 Limited AERHERSE 1349359 AR
AH

51227689 Company Registration Number 1378085 Limited AEREMETE 1378085 AR
AH

52305692 Company Registration Number 1459636 Limited INEFEERSE 1459636 AR
sl

52649416 Company Registration Number 1483650 Limited ANHEEEERSE 1483650 AR

]



53681869

58186424

58240680

58324630

58942000

59361643

59530692

59600784

59863938

59875747

61011781

61344695

63125287

63153894

63192167

63248445

66355607

34622252

64631423
67442845
62479574

58535138

Company Registration Number 1556766 Limited

Company Registration Number 1583879 Limited

Company Registration Number 1589280 Limited

Company Registration Number 1597643 Limited

Company Registration Number 1659126 Limited

Company Registration Number 1700804 Limited

Company Registration Number 1717623 Limited

Company Registration Number 1724587 Limited

Company Registration Number 1750834 Limited

Company Registration Number 1751992 Limited

Company Registration Number 1865098 Limited

Company Registration Number 1898295 Limited

Company Registration Number 2075118 Limited

Company Registration Number 2077974 Limited

Company Registration Number 2081797 Limited

Company Registration Number 2087396 Limited

Company Registration Number 2396275 Limited

Company Registration Number 904602 Limited

DJY TRADING LIMITED
Duke Foundation Limited -The-

FIELDMARK CORPORATION LIMITED

FRANCE YSL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

AT
AT

NEIEEMARSE 1583879 AR
AH]

NEREEMRSE 1589280 AR
AH

ANFEEEMERSE 1597643 AR
AH

ANEREMEETE 1659126 AR
AH

ANEFEMEESR 1700804 AR
AH

NFEEEMRSE 1717623 AR
AH

NFEEEMARSE 1724587 AR
AH

ANEFEMEESE 1750834 AR
INH]

NEEEMRSE 1751992 AR
AH

NEREEMRSE 1865098 AR
AH

ANEREMERTE 1898295 AR
AH]

ANEFEERDE 2075118 AR
INH]

ANEREMEESR 2077974 AR
AH

NFEIEEMARSE 2081797 AR
AH

ANEFEMEETE 2087396 AR
NH]

NEEEMRSE 2396275 AR
N

NFEEMERSE 904602 AR
=

HTIRE S ARAFE

1556766 AR

AEREMRSE 2010793 AR

/

AH]

AL

1618573 AR



60343054

66488541
60696362

C1555628

59690480

59512046

71680150

72014704
71092153
1772648
73140011
73876646
17367190
20161002
58557487
53096543
71928693
73255846
70493279
71874040

16 February 2024

FUJIAN XIANGPIAOPIAO FOOD LIMITED

FXGCT LIMITED
GOOD FOR YOU HK LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN DAZIRAN BUILDING MATERIALS
LIMITED

GUANGDONG ZHONGSHAN XINXIMENG ELECTRICAL
INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

GUANGZHOU MINGXIN PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

Global New Port International Trading (Hong Kong) Limited

Hekami H.K. Co., Limited

Hong Kong DZ International Company Limited

Hong Kong Honggi Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Woniu Guangnian Technology Co., Limited
O YU INTERIORS LIMITED

SUPER SILVER LIMITED

SUREWIN ASIA LIMITED

TRADE SAIL LIMITED

WORLD TOP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Wany Technology Co., Limited

Wei Long Trading Co., Limited

ZENEO TECHNOLOGY (ASIA) CO., LIMITED
ZHAN TAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

>
aj

FEEM4RSE 1798511 AR
-

D
ol o

ATIEERRSE 1833719 AR
]
AFEREERTE 1555628 AR
AT
INEIREMRSE 1733530 TR
AT

BERITERIEH S (B8 A
PRAE

EHRFIEREARAT
THRZHEFEARAH
PR AR AE]
R TEARAE
REAIRAE
REBTEMAIRAE
HEHAPRAE]
ZEPHATRAE

PR A TR A ]
HEHEPHEENAIRAE
[ BRI A AR AE]

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 820

