G.N. 820 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

72732647	ABLE SUCCESS (HK) TRADING LIMITED	興盛(香港)貿易有限公司
72759069	BELT AND ROAD (HK) INT'L INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED	一帶一路(香港)國際投資管理 集團有限公司
33309659	Company Registration Number 0831272 Limited	公司註冊編號 0831272 有限 公司
C1072474	Company Registration Number 1072474 Limited	公司註冊編號 1072474 有限 公司
C1119634	Company Registration Number 1119634 Limited	公司註冊編號 1119634 有限 公司
37957488	Company Registration Number 1133708 Limited	公司註冊編號 1133708 有限 公司
38054831	Company Registration Number 1140977 Limited	公司註冊編號 1140977 有限 公司
C1207508	Company Registration Number 1207508 Limited	公司註冊編號 1207508 有限 公司
C1250606	Company Registration Number 1250606 Limited	公司註冊編號 1250606 有限 公司
C1311211	Company Registration Number 1311211 Limited	公司註冊編號 1311211 有限 公司
C1322544	Company Registration Number 1322544 Limited	公司註冊編號 1322544 有限 公司
C1337416	Company Registration Number 1337416 Limited	公司註冊編號 1337416 有限 公司
50701432	Company Registration Number 1340140 Limited	公司註冊編號 1340140 有限 公司
C1349359	Company Registration Number 1349359 Limited	公司註冊編號 1349359 有限 公司
51227689	Company Registration Number 1378085 Limited	公司註冊編號 1378085 有限 公司
52305692	Company Registration Number 1459636 Limited	公司註冊編號 1459636 有限 公司
52649416	Company Registration Number 1483650 Limited	公司註冊編號 1483650 有限 公司

53681869	Company Registration Number 1556766 Limited	公司註冊編號 1556766 有限 公司
58186424	Company Registration Number 1583879 Limited	公司註冊編號 1583879 有限 公司
58240680	Company Registration Number 1589280 Limited	公司註冊編號 1589280 有限 公司
58324630	Company Registration Number 1597643 Limited	公司註冊編號 1597643 有限 公司
58942000	Company Registration Number 1659126 Limited	公司註冊編號 1659126 有限 公司
59361643	Company Registration Number 1700804 Limited	公司註冊編號 1700804 有限 公司
59530692	Company Registration Number 1717623 Limited	公司註冊編號 1717623 有限 公司
59600784	Company Registration Number 1724587 Limited	公司註冊編號 1724587 有限 公司
59863938	Company Registration Number 1750834 Limited	公司註冊編號 1750834 有限 公司
59875747	Company Registration Number 1751992 Limited	公司註冊編號 1751992 有限 公司
61011781	Company Registration Number 1865098 Limited	公司註冊編號 1865098 有限 公司
61344695	Company Registration Number 1898295 Limited	公司註冊編號 1898295 有限 公司
63125287	Company Registration Number 2075118 Limited	公司註冊編號 2075118 有限 公司
63153894	Company Registration Number 2077974 Limited	公司註冊編號 2077974 有限 公司
63192167	Company Registration Number 2081797 Limited	公司註冊編號 2081797 有限 公司
63248445	Company Registration Number 2087396 Limited	公司註冊編號 2087396 有限 公司
66355607	Company Registration Number 2396275 Limited	公司註冊編號 2396275 有限 公司
34622252	Company Registration Number 904602 Limited	公司註冊編號 904602 有限公司
64631423	DJY TRADING LIMITED	東江源貿易有限公司
67442845	Duke Foundation Limited -The-	
62479574	FIELDMARK CORPORATION LIMITED	公司註冊編號 2010793 有限 公司
58535138	FRANCE YSL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED	公司註冊編號 1618573 有限

		公司
60343054	FUJIAN XIANGPIAOPIAO FOOD LIMITED	公司註冊編號 1798511 有限 公司
66488541	FXGCT LIMITED	
60696362	GOOD FOR YOU HK LIMITED	公司註冊編號 1833719 有限 公司
C1555628	GUANGDONG FOSHAN DAZIRAN BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED	公司註冊編號 1555628 有限 公司
59690480	GUANGDONG ZHONGSHAN XINXIMENG ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED	公司註冊編號 1733530 有限 公司
59512046	GUANGZHOU MINGXIN PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED	
71680150	Global New Port International Trading (Hong Kong) Limited	環球新港國際貿易(香港)有 限公司
72014704	Hekami H.K. Co., Limited	
71092153	Hong Kong DZ International Company Limited	香港得正國際有限公司
71772648	Hong Kong Hongqi Industrial Co., Limited	香港宏淇實業有限公司
73140011	Hong Kong Woniu Guangnian Technology Co., Limited	香港蝸牛光年科技有限公司
73876646	O YU INTERIORS LIMITED	滶譽工程有限公司
17367190	SUPER SILVER LIMITED	銀超有限公司
20161002	SUREWIN ASIA LIMITED	捷勝亞洲有限公司
58557487	TRADE SAIL LIMITED	貿航有限公司
53096543	WORLD TOP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	安達科技有限公司
71928693	Wany Technology Co., Limited	
73255846	Wei Long Trading Co., Limited	威隆商貿有限公司
70493279	ZENEO TECHNOLOGY (ASIA) CO., LIMITED	卓利奧科技亞洲有限公司
71874040	ZHAN TAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED	展濤國際貿易有限公司

16 February 2024

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies